Treasury Monthly Budget Report - September 2013

ISummary

At the end of September the Government had a net operating surplus of VT 220.9 million, which is identical to 0.3 per cent of
GDP.

The total net operating balance for Government operations, excluding donor fund was a surplus of VT 213.6 million at the end
of September, equivalent to 0.3 per cent of GDP.

I Government Revenue

Revenue of the Government continues to remain strong, in September the Government has collected VT 1,012.0 million. The
revenue collected throughout September is 4.7 per cent less than what was earned in September 2012 (VT 1,061.7 million). The
aggregate revenue for the year to date is VT 10,795.9 million which is 74 per cent of the 2013 budget target and is 10 per cent
more than the total revenue collected in January to September, 2012 (VT 9,817.0 million). This is due to improvements in
collections from the collecting agencies which indicate progress in compliance in revenue sections.

The main source of Government revenue is Taxes which includes VAT, VT 411.9 million collected in September and aggregating to
a sum of VT 4017.9 million at the end of September. This collection of revenue from VAT to date gathers 75 per cent of the VAT
target and is 13.1 per cent more than the VAT collection from the equivalent period in 2012 (VT 3,551.6 million). As the economy
is picking up there is a continuous success of compliance effort produced by Customs.

I Government Expenses

The recurrent expenditure for the Government during September reached VT 1,204.5 million which totals to VT 10,582.3 million
for the past 9 months. The spending for this month (VT 1,204.5 million) exceeds last year’s corresponding month by 5.2 per cent
more. The year to date spending has used up 76 per cent of the target expense which is 1 per cent higher than 2012 (January-
September) spending of 75 per cent of the target expense.

Major spending items come from two areas, compensation of employees and use of goods and services.

Compensation of employees- overspent items for the year to date.

» Contract wages-VT 29.6 million against an annual budget of VT 6.5 million
» Overtime wages-VT 71.5 million against an annual budget of VT 43.3 million

Use of goods and services- overspent items for the year to date.

» Transport Freight-VT 49.2 million against an annual budget of VT 14.4 million
» Vehicles Hire-VT 55.3 million against an annual budget of VT 6 million
» Vehicles Repairs & Maintenance-VT 116.7 million against an annual budget of VT79.3 million

I Government Acquisition of Non-Financial Assets

Fixed capital assets acquisitions in September are 78 per cent less than September last year to an amount of VT 11.8 million. The
Government’s net acquisition of non financial assets to date sum to VT 146.9 million which is 37.4 per cent less than last year’s
net acquisition of non financial assets over the same time period.

I Government Acquisition of Financial Assets

The year to September, the Government has a fiscal surplus of VT 66.7 million, issuing domestic bonds worth VT 306.4 million and
retiring VT 417.1 million for the external loans.




I Development Budget Highlights

The development fund received VT 42 million in September totalling a receipt of VT 1,369.7 million for the year to date, the
majority of funding comes from Australia. During the month, VT 334.4 million was spent on operational expense and VT 39.7
million on acquiring fixed assets from the fund. This gives a total of VT 1,362.4 million expenses and VT 386.5 million on fixed
capital acquisitions for the year to date. Most funds are spent on operating grants, infrastructure (-roads and bridge) and new
building.

Some Key terminology

e The net operating balance is equal to revenue minus expenses and indicates whether the government is able to
sustain its current level of operations. The Government must aim for a surplus.

e Net lending/borrowing is often referred to as the fiscal surplus/deficit and indicates whether the Government is
taking out or giving resources from or to the economy.

e Expenses are spending that generate no return and reduce the net worth of the Government.

e When the Government acquires fixed assets, these can be used repeatedly and don’t affect its net worth.

e  Compensation of employees figures follow the pay days, Vanuatu runs a fortnightly pay system.

e Interest payments and Grants are paid on fixed dates as they are payments to external Government entities.

e Therefore, Ministry of Finance and Economic warrant releases only really control the ‘Use of goods and services’
budget and the ‘Fixed capital assets’ budget.

e Revenue adds to the net worth of the Government and excludes borrowing (domestic or external).

e VAT s paid at a 12.5% rate and excludes VAT paid by departments as it is one branch of Government paying
another.

e Taxes on international trade and transactions are almost all import duties based on Cost, Insurance, and Freight
(CIF) values.

e Excise is charged on goods sold in the country regardless of whether they were produced domestically or
overseas.

e Interms of revenue, grants refer to funds for donor assisted projects provided by donors and also general
budget support from donors.

e The Government operations funded by donors numbers represent only revenue and expenses to and from the
Government’s central development fund account. Some donors continue to operate outside the Government
system so these numbers understate the total value of donor support to Vanuatu.

e Net acquisition of domestic financial assets is positive when the Government accumulates cash reserves and
negative when it draws down on its overdraft.

¢ Net incurrence of domestic financial liabilities is positive when Government bonds are raised through auction
and negative when they are retired (paid out).

o Net incurrence of external liabilities is positive when the Government draws down external loans and negative
when principal on these loans is repaid.




I Annex 1: Statement Of Total Government Operations*
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STATEMENT OF TOTAL GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS

TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:

Revenue
Taxes
Taxes on income, profits, and capital gains
Taxes on payroll & workforce
Taxes on property
Taxes on Soods & senvices
of which
Value-Added Tax
Excise

Taxes on intemational trade & transactions

Other taves
Social contributions
Grants
QOther revenue

Expense

Compensation of employees
Use of goods and services
Consumption of fixed capital

Interest
Subsidies
Grants

Social benefits
(Other expense

Gross operafing balance (1-2+23+N0Bz)
Net operating balance (1-2+N0Bz) ¢

TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets

Fixed assets

Change in inventories
Valuables
Nonproduced asseis

Net lending / borrowing (1-2+N0Bz-31)
TRANSACTIONS IN FINANCIAL ASSETS AND
LIABILITIES (FINANCING):

Net acquisition of financial assels

Domastic
Foreign

Manetary gold and SDRs
Net incurrence of liabilities

Domestic
Foreign

Vertical check: Difference between net
lending/bomowing and financing (1-2-31=32-33-

NLBz=0)

Budget 2013

18,9404
131659

5303
98116

53533
21438

28039

43109
14636
18,1950
85504
63416

6031
1080
19368
1377
9089
7453
1453

% 0f GDP

4206
4206

3248
0.4%
00
00

(3248)

(3248)

0.0

Total (VT mn)

12,1656
96476

2953
14758

40179
13082

18765

1369.7
11483
119447
61871
29929

4911

14455

2209

2209
0.3%

9407
o407

(3198)

04%
(4305)
(4305)

(110.7)
3064
(4171

00
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64% 18599
73% 16649

0% 329
6% 13935

3% 348

6% 1661
6% 2385
32% 508
8% 1352
66% 10729
2% 4403
4% 2419
81% 141

0% -
% 1916

0% 198

0% 1594
30% 7869
30% 7869

129% 897
129% 897
6972

0% 6972

0% 6972
34%

13
00

Note: Given aggregate level of data in this table, A321 [ net acquisition of financial assets) just calculated as the balancing item
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June

14627
1.046.7
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14897

12364

483
9380

3664
mi1
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1,004.0
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1
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i
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* These are data as of 25" October 2013 but the numbers will continue to be revised until 31° March 2014 when the Accounts for
2013 are finalized.




Statement of Government Operations Which Are Funded By Donors through the Central Treasury
Account

STATEMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS WHICH ARE FUNDED BY DONORS THROUGH THE CENTRAL

GFSCode  GFS Description
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TREASURY ACCOUNT
Budget 2013 Total (vT mn)
TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:
Revenue 43109 13697 3%
Taxes 0%
Taes on income, profits, and capital gains
Taxes on payroll & workforce
Taes on property 0%
Taes on goods & semices 0%
of which
Value-Added Tax 0%
e ]
Taxes on intemational frade & transactions 0%
(ther taxes
Social contributions - - -
Grants 43109 13697 3%
Other revenue - - 0%
Fiperse 43109 13624 3
Compensation of employees 5304 95 3%
Use of goods and senes 30830 9 o
Consumption of fixed capital - -
nterest [ 0%
Sitses [ : 04
Grants 693 e’ B
Social benefs 51 %1 1884%
Ofterexpense iVl 71 m
Cross operating balance (1-2+23+N0Bz) [ 72" 40N
Net operating blance (1-24NOBz) ¢ ' 72" ool
0.0%
TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets 1687 18 1w
Fived assels 1687 e 0
Change ininventories
Valuables
Nonproduced assets - - -
Netlending / borowing (1-24N0BZ31) (1687) (3865)  229%
TRANSACTIONS N FINANCIAL ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
(FINANCING):
Net acquisition of financial assets 00 (386.9)
Domestic 00’ (3865
Foreign -
Monetary gold and SDRS -
Net incurrence of liabilities 1687 0%
Domestic 0%
Foreign 1687’ 0%
Vertical check: Difference between net Iencling/hurmwingandr i i
financing (1-2-31=32-33:NLBz=0) 00 00

Note: spending detalls based on GFS86 estimates in Budset 2012 book in furn these are based on averages for the past 5 years

Note: Given aggregate level ofdeta n this table, A321{ net acquistion of financial assets) ust caleuated as the balancing fem
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I Statement Of Government Operations Excluding Donors
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STATEMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS EXCLUDING DONORS

GFS Code  GFS Description

TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:
Revenue
Taes
Taxes on income, profits, and capital dains
Taxes on payroll & workforce
Taxes on property
Taves on g0ods & services
of which
Value-Added Tax
Excise
Taves on international trade & transactions
(ther taes
Social contriottions
Grants
(ther revenue
Expense
Compensation of employees
{Use of goods and services
Consumption of fixed capital
Interest
Subsidies
Grants
Social benefits
(ther expense
(Gross operating balance (1-2+23+N0Bz)
Net operating balance (1-2+NOBz) v

TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets
Fixed assets
Change in inventories
Valuahles
Nonproduced assets
Net lending / borrowing (1-2+N0Bz-31)
TRANSACTIONS IN FINANCIAL ASSETS AND
LIABILITIES (FINANCING):
Net cquisition of financial assels
Domestic
Foreign
Monetary gold and SDRs
Net incurrence of liabilities
Domestic
Foreign
Vertical check: Difference between net
lending/borrowing and financing (1-2-31=32-33
NLBz=0)

Budget 2013

146295
131629

5303

98116

33533
21438

28039

14636
13.884.1
80290
32066

603.1
1080
12615
1326
4853
53
7453

% 0f GDP

218
218

4935

0.0
00

(4935)

(4935

00

Total (VT mn)

10,795.9
96476

293
14128

40179
13982

18765

11483
10,582.3
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4911
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0.3%
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08

Note: Given aggregate level of data in this table, A321 ( net acquisition of financial assets) just calculated as the balancing item
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I Annex 2: Summary of Revenue and Expense by Ministry**

**Vision report 25" October 2013 includes VAT paid by Departments




